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  CADET Men  

1 401 1191 CHAVANES Paul 1996 CADET Franc 1h02:43.60

2 403 1295 MARTíNEZ DE ALBORNOZ MARQUéS Iñigo 1996 CADET Spain FEDME 1h05:33.56 2:49.96

3 413 -6864 MARTíN SANZ Gotzon 1996 CADET Spain FEDME 1h07:14.91 4:31.31

4 407 -6831 TORRES Aleix 1996 CADET Andor FAM 1h11:12.10 8:28.50

5 404 -6280 MARTIN Etienne 1996 CADET Franc - 1h14:28.31 11:44.71

6 415 -6883 MARTIN IZCUE Josu 1997 CADET Spain FEDME 1h14:48.11 12:04.51

7 402 1153 BERTRAN CERVERA Oriol 1996 CADET Andor FAM 1h15:03.37 12:19.77

8 414 -6875 LAMBEA PéRZ Sergi 1996 CADET Spain FEEC 1h20:26.73 17:43.13

9 408 -6832 PEREZ David 1997 CADET Andor FAM 1h21:01.97 18:18.37

10 418 -6916 MARTíN LASIERRA Eduard 1996 CADET Spain FEEC 1h24:57.51 22:13.91

11 416 -6892 PONT FALOMI Roc 1996 CADET Andor FAM 1h26:20.79 23:37.19

12 409 -6834 COLLELLDEMONT Adria 1998 CADET Andor FAM 1h27:47.45 25:03.85

13 412 -6838 TORREGROSA Marti 1998 CADET Andor FAM 1h34:32.17 31:48.57

14 410 -6835 GASA Marc 1998 CADET Andor FAM 1h39:20.00 36:36.40

15 417 -6910 ROIG PINTAT Carlos 1998 CADET Andor FAM 1h43:23.53 40:39.93

16 411 -6837 SERRA Carles 1998 CADET Andor FAM 1h45:11.16 42:27.56

17 406 -6802 LILLO APARICI Diego 1998 CADET Spain FEDME 2h14:06.33 1h11:22.73

Ausentes (1)

110 400213 TONOLINI Hugo 1996 CADET Spain FFME

Abandonos (1)

405 -6801 MATEUS ROLDAN Jesus 1998 CADET Spain FEDME

   CADET Women  

1 441 1292 BISQUERT PARES Erola 1996 CADET Spain 1h31:06.12

2 443 -6885 URIZ MARTINEZ Maialen 1998 CADET Spain FEDME 2h05:04.85 33:58.73

Abandonos (1)

442 -6803 GARCIA LUCAS Nerea 1998 CADET Spain FEDME

   JUNIOR  Men  

1 503 1129 PALZER Anton 1993 JUNIOR Germa - 1h39:35.95

2 506 663 BOCHET Emilien 1993 JUNIOR Franc 1h47:15.46 7:39.51

3 502 168 NICOLINI Federico 1994 JUNIOR Italy 1h49:21.04 9:45.09

4 501 1155 MAGUET Nadir 1993 JUNIOR Italy 1h49:44.06 10:08.11

5 507 1237 PERRIER William 1994 JUNIOR Franc 1h49:45.07 10:09.12

6 504 686 FAIFER Luca 1994 JUNIOR Italy 1h52:05.53 12:29.58

7 505 1240 BONNET Rémi 1995 JUNIOR Switz 1h53:01.73 13:25.78

8 509 1169 UNGER Cornelius 1993 JUNIOR Germa 1h54:04.24 14:28.29

9 508 550 BRODARD David 1993 JUNIOR Switz 1h57:46.42 18:10.47

10 512 1234 SPICHER Baptiste 1994 JUNIOR Switz 2h03:13.89 23:37.94

11 510 552 ARNOLD Flavio 1993 JUNIOR Switz 2h04:42.81 25:06.86

12 525 -6876 REYNé MAGRET Joan 1994 JUNIOR Spain FEDME 2h05:49.18 26:13.23

13 515 623 GARMENDIA Ander 1993 JUNIOR Spain FEDME 2h09:29.95 29:54.00

14 511 1261 POLLET VILLARD Yann 1994 JUNIOR Franc 2h09:30.38 29:54.43

15 522 -6862 ARTíS Sergi 1993 JUNIOR Spain FEEC 2h11:08.61 31:32.66

16 514 1170 PICON BRAVO Manuel 1995 JUNIOR Spain FEDME 2h12:24.64 32:48.69
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17 517 -5464 ALCALDE SÁNCHEZ Antonio 1995 JUNIOR Spain FEDME 2h15:35.36 35:59.41

18 516 -5442 JULIÀ SAUBÍ Joaquim 1994 JUNIOR Spain FEEC 2h20:45.93 41:09.98

19 527 -6881 MARTíN GUILLAUMES Jordi 1994 JUNIOR Spain FEEC 2h29:17.91 49:41.96

20 523 -6872 SARRà FERRER Martí 1994 JUNIOR Spain FEDME 2h35:33.51 55:57.56

21 519 -5466 DE MIGUEL ARANAZ Ander 1995 JUNIOR Spain FEDME 2h47:05.57 1h07:29.62

22 521 -6804 SANTIAGO GIL Ioseba 1995 JUNIOR Spain FEDME 2h56:54.85 1h17:18.90

23 518 -5465 BAQUÉS BALET Arnau 1995 JUNIOR Spain FEDME 3h09:01.22 1h29:25.27

24 520 -5468 RICO ANDRES Albert 1995 JUNIOR Spain FEEC 3h22:49.38 1h43:13.43

Abandonos (3)

513 1152 PLANELLA BRILLAS Jaume 1994 JUNIOR Andor FAM

524 -6873 SARRà Andreu 1994 JUNIOR Spain FEDME

526 -6878 BARBANY Oriol 1995 JUNIOR Spain FEEC

   JUNIOR Women  

1 541 1215 DE SILVESTRO Alba 1995 JUNIOR Italy 1h09:14.82

2 542 594 BELLES NAUDI Inka 1993 JUNIOR Andor FAM 1h14:51.74 5:36.92

3 546 701 GAYET Elisa 1995 JUNIOR Franc 1h15:02.07 5:47.25

4 544 1243 MASTROTA Natalia 1995 JUNIOR Italy 1h20:53.41 11:38.59

5 543 617 BALET CAIXACH Laura 1995 JUNIOR Spain 1h23:53.84 14:39.02

6 549 -6869 MAGRET DESCAMPS Eva 1995 JUNIOR Spain FEEC 1h33:49.17 24:34.35

7 548 -5470 MARTIN IZCUE Amaia 1995 JUNIOR Spain FEDME 1h36:51.06 27:36.24

8 547 -5457 GORINA Laura 1995 JUNIOR Spain FEEC 1h53:40.88 44:26.06

Ausentes (1)

545 600 COMA CASELLAS Laia 1993 JUNIOR Andor FAM

  SENIOR ESPOIR  Men  

1 1 26 JACQUEMOUD Matheo 1990 SENIOR ESPOIR Franc 1h36:07.83

2 11 926 BOSCACCI Michele 1990 SENIOR ESPOIR Italy 1h41:11.16 5:03.33

3 14 1047 ROTTMOSER Josef 1990 SENIOR ESPOIR Germa 1h42:21.47 6:13.64

4 8 1053 ANTONIOLI Robert 1990 SENIOR ESPOIR Italy 1h43:48.37 7:40.54

5 22 1096 GARDET Cyrille 1990 SENIOR ESPOIR Franc 1h45:54.37 9:46.54

6 20 566 WEISSKOPF Martin 1990 SENIOR ESPOIR Austr 1h45:57.59 9:49.76

7 21 990 CARDONA COLL Nil 1990 SENIOR ESPOIR Spain 1h47:12.03 11:04.20

8 19 669 VIRET Léo 1991 SENIOR ESPOIR Franc 1h48:02.27 11:54.44

9 17 953 GACHET Pierre-françois 1990 SENIOR ESPOIR Franc 1h50:33.64 14:25.81

10 29 1246 LAUTENBACHER Toni 1991 SENIOR ESPOIR Germa 1h53:35.68 17:27.85

11 41 651 LITVAJ Marek 1991 SENIOR ESPOIR Slova 1h53:54.71 17:46.88

12 39 1074 ZAPATER BARGUèS Genís 1991 SENIOR ESPOIR Spain 1h55:31.58 19:23.75

13 113 -6899 MERILLAS MOLEDO Manuel 1991 SENIOR ESPOIR Spain FEDME 1h56:29.46 20:21.63

14 37 1204 ARENY BERNABE Xavier 1990 SENIOR ESPOIR Andor FAM 2h03:21.81 27:13.98

15 44 957 RODRIGUEZ Antoine 1990 SENIOR ESPOIR Franc - 2h13:01.32 36:53.49

16 109 -6893 CABANAS QUINTELA Oscar 1991 SENIOR ESPOIR Andor FAM 2h37:52.36 1h01:44.53

17 87 -6787 BACARDIT TUDELA Nil 1992 SENIOR ESPOIR Spain FEEC 2h43:15.37 1h07:07.54

18 107 -6890 SALMERON TENORIO Alejandro 1992 SENIOR ESPOIR Spain FEDME 2h53:01.07 1h16:53.24

19 106 -6889 PEREZ ARANDA Jose david 1992 SENIOR ESPOIR Spain FEDME 3h10:06.81 1h33:58.98

Ausentes (1)

28 1022 TISSIèRES Alan 1991 SENIOR ESPOIR Switz

Abandonos (2)

40 1158 GIRARD Steven 1991 SENIOR ESPOIR Switz

88 -6788 MARROIG VILANOVA Andres 1992 SENIOR ESPOIR Spain FEEC
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  SENIOR ESPOIR Women  

1 306 1174 COMPAGNONI Elisa 1990 SENIOR ESPOIR Italy 2h12:13.57

2 310 633 GARCIA FARRES Marta 1992 SENIOR ESPOIR Spain 2h24:40.12 12:26.55

3 326 119 HAUKøY Malene 1991 SENIOR ESPOIR Norwa - 2h27:13.30 14:59.73

4 324 -6902 VIGO DEL ARCO Berta 1991 SENIOR ESPOIR Spain FEDME 3h42:06.66 1h29:53.09

Abandonos (1)

311 28 CAZZANELLI Alessandra 1992 SENIOR ESPOIR Italy

  SENIOR VET Men  

1 47 638 NAVARRO AZNAR Fernando 1966 SENIOR VET Spain FEDME 2h01:55.05

2 46 768 TURNE SOLA Joan 1973 SENIOR VET Andor FAM 2h02:17.99 22.94

3 89 -6800 RODRíGUEZ BODAS Javier 1970 SENIOR VET Spain FEDME 2h06:04.08 4:09.03

4 58 -5492 GUERRERO FRESNEDA Francisco 1966 SENIOR VET Spain FEDME 2h08:55.48 7:00.43

5 60 -5496 ROSSELL FALCÓ Jordi 1968 SENIOR VET Andor FAM 2h10:29.06 8:34.01

6 55 -4995 CARRERE Christophe 1972 SENIOR VET Franc - 2h15:04.27 13:09.22

7 63 -5509 FAURA I PAVIA Jordi 1973 SENIOR VET Andor FEEC 2h16:55.68 15:00.63

8 98 -6870 MONTES PALOP Santiago 1971 SENIOR VET Spain FEDME 2h17:00.40 15:05.35

9 75 VALLADARES Jonhatan 1970 SENIOR VET Spain FEEC 2h19:32.47 17:37.42

10 52 -3552 PALACIO SANZ Jorge 1962 SENIOR VET Spain FEDME 2h20:02.15 18:07.10

11 81 -5959 BALLESTER I CIURO Jordi 1971 SENIOR VET Spain FEEC 2h20:56.75 19:01.70

12 59 -5494 HERRAEZ BARROSO Carlos 1967 SENIOR VET Spain FEDME 2h23:30.15 21:35.10

13 95 -6860 DALFAU Jean-luc 1966 SENIOR VET Franc - 2h28:05.11 26:10.06

14 80 -5918 ILARREGUI AGUIRRE Fermin 1960 SENIOR VET Spain FEDME 2h28:06.89 26:11.84

15 111 -6897 COLL I COMERMA Salvador 1958 SENIOR VET Spain FEDME 2h31:50.40 29:55.35

16 118 -6909 MASSAGUE PALAU Antoni 1969 SENIOR VET Spain FEEC 2h34:19.01 32:23.96

17 120 -6913 MARíN Toni 1970 SENIOR VET Spain FEDME 2h39:08.53 37:13.48

18 74 -5530 RUBIO ROSES Sergi 1973 SENIOR VET Andor FAM 2h40:23.84 38:28.79

19 100 -6877 CLARASO Alex 1970 SENIOR VET Spain FEEC 2h42:14.60 40:19.55

20 54 -4981 BALET VILASECA Manel 1955 SENIOR VET Spain FEDME 2h54:05.40 52:10.35

21 73 -5523 PALOS LLABERIA David 1973 SENIOR VET Spain FEEC 2h56:18.63 54:23.58

Ausentes (1)

93 -6849 ESPADA VILLAR Miguel 1955 SENIOR VET Spain FEDME

Abandonos (3)

53 -4530 IMIRIZALDU AYESA Carlos 1967 SENIOR VET Spain FEDME

85 -6777 CARRASCO MARTIN Israel 1970 SENIOR VET Spain FEEC

122 -6918 RIFà I ROS Àngel 1955 SENIOR VET Spain FEDME

  SENIOR VET Women  

1 313 942 DUSAUTOIR BERTRAND Sophie 1972 SENIOR VET Andor FAM 2h06:28.68

2 317 871 ZUBIZARRETA Izaskun 1970 SENIOR VET Spain FEDME 2h25:27.30 18:58.62

3 308 1026 SILITCH Nina 1972 SENIOR VET USA - 2h30:43.35 24:14.67

4 321 -6776 MARTíN DE LA IGLESIA Maribel 1971 SENIOR VET Spain FEDME 2h39:46.36 33:17.68

5 319 -5473 MORILLAS FERNANDEZ Maribel 1967 SENIOR VET Spain FEDME 3h12:02.73 1h05:34.05

6 318 -4965 CAIXACH RIUS Pilar 1961 SENIOR VET Spain FEDME 3h16:08.92 1h09:40.24

  SENIOR Men  

1 4 627 BON MARDION William 1983 SENIOR Franc 1h34:27.93

2 1 26 JACQUEMOUD Matheo 1990 SENIOR ESPOIR Franc 1h36:07.83 1:39.90

3 2 571 EYDALLIN Matteo 1985 SENIOR Italy 1h36:16.74 1:48.81

4 12 744 GACHET Xavier 1989 SENIOR Franc 1h38:01.99 3:34.06
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5 3 59 SEVENNEC Alexis 1987 SENIOR Franc 1h38:45.30 4:17.37

6 5 209 REICHEGGER Manfred 1977 SENIOR Italy 1h39:04.66 4:36.73

7 7 110 LANFRANCHI Pietro 1978 SENIOR Italy 1h40:02.43 5:34.50

8 6 1023 ANTHAMATTEN Martin 1984 SENIOR Switz 1h40:27.72 5:59.79

9 11 926 BOSCACCI Michele 1990 SENIOR ESPOIR Italy 1h41:11.16 6:43.23

10 9 1242 GALIZZI Davide 1983 SENIOR Italy 1h41:32.23 7:04.30

11 10 596 ECOEUR Yannick 1981 SENIOR Switz 1h41:55.89 7:27.96

12 14 1047 ROTTMOSER Josef 1990 SENIOR ESPOIR Germa 1h42:21.47 7:53.54

13 16 185 MARTI Marcel 1983 SENIOR Switz 1h42:35.53 8:07.60

14 8 1053 ANTONIOLI Robert 1990 SENIOR ESPOIR Italy 1h43:48.37 9:20.44

15 15 872 PINSACH RUBIROLA Marc 1989 SENIOR Spain 1h43:57.81 9:29.88

16 18 518 TRENTO Denis 1982 SENIOR Italy 1h44:50.96 10:23.03

17 30 1039 FASSER Alexander 1975 SENIOR Austr 1h45:02.86 10:34.93

18 22 1096 GARDET Cyrille 1990 SENIOR ESPOIR Franc 1h45:54.37 11:26.44

19 20 566 WEISSKOPF Martin 1990 SENIOR ESPOIR Austr 1h45:57.59 11:29.66

20 24 684 SOLà PASTORET Marc 1985 SENIOR Spain 1h46:43.08 12:15.15

21 21 990 CARDONA COLL Nil 1990 SENIOR ESPOIR Spain 1h47:12.03 12:44.10

22 19 669 VIRET Léo 1991 SENIOR ESPOIR Franc 1h48:02.27 13:34.34

23 25 171 THONI Reiner 1984 SENIOR Canad 1h48:55.77 14:27.84

24 32 482 VILANA DIAZ Joan 1977 SENIOR Andor FAM 1h50:02.76 15:34.83

25 17 953 GACHET Pierre-françois 1990 SENIOR ESPOIR Franc 1h50:33.64 16:05.71

26 27 706 CABALLERO ORTEGA Miguel 1982 SENIOR Spain 1h50:48.78 16:20.85

27 71 -5520 NAVARRO JIMENEZ Kiko 1978 SENIOR Spain FEDME 1h51:25.32 16:57.39

28 31 963 ALBOS CAVALIERE Ludovic 1979 SENIOR Andor FAM 1h53:20.14 18:52.21

29 29 1246 LAUTENBACHER Toni 1991 SENIOR ESPOIR Germa 1h53:35.68 19:07.75

30 41 651 LITVAJ Marek 1991 SENIOR ESPOIR Slova 1h53:54.71 19:26.78

31 45 846 COSTA PAIRó Pau 1985 SENIOR Spain FEEC 1h54:30.00 20:02.07

32 39 1074 ZAPATER BARGUèS Genís 1991 SENIOR ESPOIR Spain 1h55:31.58 21:03.65

33 64 -5510 FREIXINET Xavier 1981 SENIOR Spain FEEC 1h56:00.97 21:33.04

34 113 -6899 MERILLAS MOLEDO Manuel 1991 SENIOR ESPOIR Spain FEDME 1h56:29.46 22:01.53

35 115 -6903 CABAL GARCIA Ignacio 1978 SENIOR Spain FEDME 1h57:51.93 23:24.00

36 35 1156 ALBOS CAVALIERE David 1984 SENIOR Andor FAM 1h58:11.06 23:43.13

37 38 80 VILA BONELL Ferran 1983 SENIOR Andor FAM 1h58:45.36 24:17.43

38 34 693 COMAS GUIXE Xavier 1977 SENIOR Andor FAM 1h59:26.41 24:58.48

39 121 -6917 VILA FERRER Gerard 1989 SENIOR Spain FEDME 2h00:15.39 25:47.46

40 103 -6884 TIRAPU CORREA Javier 1981 SENIOR Spain FEDME 2h00:43.64 26:15.71

41 56 -4999 PLANA SUBIRANA Pere 1986 SENIOR Spain FEEC 2h01:21.38 26:53.45

42 47 638 NAVARRO AZNAR Fernando 1966 SENIOR VET Spain FEDME 2h01:55.05 27:27.12

43 46 768 TURNE SOLA Joan 1973 SENIOR VET Andor FAM 2h02:17.99 27:50.06

44 49 44 CAPDEVILA ROMERO Xavier 1976 SENIOR Andor FAM 2h02:29.04 28:01.11

45 37 1204 ARENY BERNABE Xavier 1990 SENIOR ESPOIR Andor FAM 2h03:21.81 28:53.88

46 86 -6779 CASALS Antoni 1980 SENIOR Andor FAM 2h04:34.28 30:06.35

47 77 -5538 VILA BONELL Marc 1981 SENIOR Andor FAM 2h05:31.17 31:03.24

48 89 -6800 RODRíGUEZ BODAS Javier 1970 SENIOR VET Spain FEDME 2h06:04.08 31:36.15

49 58 -5492 GUERRERO FRESNEDA Francisco 1966 SENIOR VET Spain FEDME 2h08:55.48 34:27.55

50 61 -5502 ARGUEDAS IZQUIERDO Gonzalo 1985 SENIOR Spain FEDME 2h09:34.96 35:07.03

51 60 -5496 ROSSELL FALCÓ Jordi 1968 SENIOR VET Andor FAM 2h10:29.06 36:01.13

52 66 -5513 GARCIA MARTINEZ Santiago 1974 SENIOR Spain FEDME 2h12:24.85 37:56.92

53 119 -6912 SALLéS GARET Eric 1983 SENIOR Andor FAM 2h13:01.30 38:33.37

54 44 957 RODRIGUEZ Antoine 1990 SENIOR ESPOIR Franc - 2h13:01.32 38:33.39

55 48 530 GUARDIA CROS Jaume 1985 SENIOR Spain FEEC 2h13:10.63 38:42.70

56 96 -6865 BLANCO Antonio 1987 SENIOR Spain FEDME 2h13:19.95 38:52.02

57 55 -4995 CARRERE Christophe 1972 SENIOR VET Franc - 2h15:04.27 40:36.34

58 63 -5509 FAURA I PAVIA Jordi 1973 SENIOR VET Andor FEEC 2h16:55.68 42:27.75

59 98 -6870 MONTES PALOP Santiago 1971 SENIOR VET Spain FEDME 2h17:00.40 42:32.47

60 57 -5481 ROY LATRAS Carlos 1989 SENIOR Spain FEDME 2h17:48.66 43:20.73

61 75 VALLADARES Jonhatan 1970 SENIOR VET Spain FEEC 2h19:32.47 45:04.54

62 126 -6923 MIGUELEZ PARCERISA Robert 1977 SENIOR Spain FEEC 2h20:00.74 45:32.81

63 52 -3552 PALACIO SANZ Jorge 1962 SENIOR VET Spain FEDME 2h20:02.15 45:34.22

64 65 -5511 GARCIA GUIMERA David 1975 SENIOR Spain FEDME 2h20:15.72 45:47.79

65 101 -6880 BRANDIMARTE Juan salvador 1978 SENIOR Italy FAM 2h20:29.02 46:01.09

66 43 1068 JESúS MARCH Armand 1974 SENIOR Andor FAM 2h20:33.81 46:05.88

67 67 -5514 GIMENEZ DIAZ Enric 1976 SENIOR Andor FAM 2h20:41.85 46:13.92

68 81 -5959 BALLESTER I CIURO Jordi 1971 SENIOR VET Spain FEEC 2h20:56.75 46:28.82

69 51 -3433 THEVIN Loic 1984 SENIOR Franc - 2h21:16.73 46:48.80
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70 76 -5534 SANZ ARMUNIA Manuel 1985 SENIOR Spain FEDME 2h23:17.78 48:49.85

71 59 -5494 HERRAEZ BARROSO Carlos 1967 SENIOR VET Spain FEDME 2h23:30.15 49:02.22

72 84 -6770 GILABERT FERRER Eduard 1986 SENIOR Spain FEDME 2h24:28.38 50:00.45

73 50 -3420 RODRIGUEZ Jean 1988 SENIOR Franc - 2h24:35.58 50:07.65

74 91 -6824 PUIGDEMASA Joaquim 1979 SENIOR Spain FEDME 2h25:39.36 51:11.43

75 92 -6836 POU FARRE Pep 1974 SENIOR Andor FAM 2h26:50.13 52:22.20

76 94 -6859 PUIG GUERRA Ignasi 1982 SENIOR Spain FEEC 2h27:11.87 52:43.94

77 95 -6860 DALFAU Jean-luc 1966 SENIOR VET Franc - 2h28:05.11 53:37.18

78 80 -5918 ILARREGUI AGUIRRE Fermin 1960 SENIOR VET Spain FEDME 2h28:06.89 53:38.96

79 97 -6867 CUELLO Cristobal 1985 SENIOR Spain FEDME 2h29:13.08 54:45.15

80 108 -6891 MORENO  LLANA Jesus 1980 SENIOR Spain FEDME 2h30:21.95 55:54.02

81 111 -6897 COLL I COMERMA Salvador 1958 SENIOR VET Spain FEDME 2h31:50.40 57:22.47

82 102 -6882 ARMENDARIZ TIRAPU Imanol 1974 SENIOR Spain FEDME 2h32:28.32 58:00.39

83 69 -5516 JUANOLA BECERRA Xavier 1980 SENIOR Spain FEEC 2h34:07.43 59:39.50

84 118 -6909 MASSAGUE PALAU Antoni 1969 SENIOR VET Spain FEEC 2h34:19.01 59:51.08

85 62 -5503 BALIELLES Sergi 1974 SENIOR Andor FAM 2h34:30.02 1h00:02.09

86 109 -6893 CABANAS QUINTELA Oscar 1991 SENIOR ESPOIR Andor FAM 2h37:52.36 1h03:24.43

87 124 -6920 DUC Sébastien 1979 SENIOR Franc - 2h38:41.87 1h04:13.94

88 70 -5518 MARTÍN ARUMÍ Enric 1975 SENIOR Spain FEDME 2h39:06.88 1h04:38.95

89 120 -6913 MARíN Toni 1970 SENIOR VET Spain FEDME 2h39:08.53 1h04:40.60

90 74 -5530 RUBIO ROSES Sergi 1973 SENIOR VET Andor FAM 2h40:23.84 1h05:55.91

91 100 -6877 CLARASO Alex 1970 SENIOR VET Spain FEEC 2h42:14.60 1h07:46.67

92 87 -6787 BACARDIT TUDELA Nil 1992 SENIOR ESPOIR Spain FEEC 2h43:15.37 1h08:47.44

93 99 -6871 ALBERTO Carrillo gudiel 1974 SENIOR Spain FEDME 2h44:12.60 1h09:44.67

94 68 -5515 ILLAMOLA ROURA Jordi 1980 SENIOR Spain FEDME 2h44:18.33 1h09:50.40

95 90 -6810 SOLE DUOCASTELLA Francesc 1982 SENIOR Spain FEDME 2h45:07.25 1h10:39.32

96 79 -5886 SANSINENEA ARREGUI Peru 1982 SENIOR Spain - 2h45:53.33 1h11:25.40

97 82 -6663 MORENO FUSTER Alejandro 1984 SENIOR Spain FEDME 2h48:15.73 1h13:47.80

98 116 -6906 ESPIGULé GELIS Emili 1978 SENIOR Spain FEEC 2h52:13.32 1h17:45.39

99 107 -6890 SALMERON TENORIO Alejandro 1992 SENIOR ESPOIR Spain FEDME 2h53:01.07 1h18:33.14

100 54 -4981 BALET VILASECA Manel 1955 SENIOR VET Spain FEDME 2h54:05.40 1h19:37.47

101 73 -5523 PALOS LLABERIA David 1973 SENIOR VET Spain FEEC 2h56:18.63 1h21:50.70

102 78 -5539 XALMET PONS Juan 1979 SENIOR Spain FEDME 2h59:07.04 1h24:39.11

103 106 -6889 PEREZ ARANDA Jose david 1992 SENIOR ESPOIR Spain FEDME 3h10:06.81 1h35:38.88

104 123 AYMERICH TORRUELLA Xavier 1975 SENIOR Spain FEDME 3h15:09.59 1h40:41.66

105 114 -6901 SEVILLANO ROYO Jose luis 1989 SENIOR Spain FEDME 3h16:28.33 1h42:00.40

106 83 -6666 MONTOYA ÁLVAREZ Oscar 1978 SENIOR Spain FEEC 3h17:56.24 1h43:28.31

107 125 -6922 VARELA Jeremias 1978 SENIOR Argen FEEC 3h45:15.85 2h10:47.92

Ausentes (5)

28 1022 TISSIèRES Alan 1991 SENIOR ESPOIR Switz

33 1150 DODO PEREZ Guilad 1981 SENIOR Andor FAM

72 -5522 ORTS COTRINA Samuel 1978 SENIOR Spain FEDME

93 -6849 ESPADA VILLAR Miguel 1955 SENIOR VET Spain FEDME

112 -6898 TURNE SOLA Carles 1975 SENIOR Andor FAM

Abandonos (13)

13 787 LENZI Damiano 1987 SENIOR Italy

23 1180 STEINDL Andreas 1989 SENIOR Switz

26 982 JONSSON André 1985 SENIOR Swede -

36 1192 SOLE FERNANDEZ Jordi 1983 SENIOR Andor FAM

40 1158 GIRARD Steven 1991 SENIOR ESPOIR Switz

42 995 DANKO Matús 1988 SENIOR Slova

53 -4530 IMIRIZALDU AYESA Carlos 1967 SENIOR VET Spain FEDME

85 -6777 CARRASCO MARTIN Israel 1970 SENIOR VET Spain FEEC

88 -6788 MARROIG VILANOVA Andres 1992 SENIOR ESPOIR Spain FEEC

104 -6887 BUSTAMANTE Ferran 1974 SENIOR Spain FEEC

105 -6888 COUTINHO GOMEZ Francisco 1979 SENIOR Andor FAM

117 -6908 ERENA RIBAS Dani 1982 SENIOR Spain FEEC

122 -6918 RIFà I ROS Àngel 1955 SENIOR VET Spain FEDME
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Clt Bib Code Name Year Category Nation Federation Club Tiempo Diferencia

  SENIOR Women  

1 301 819 ROUX Laetitia 1985 SENIOR Franc 1h53:16.39

2 302 65 PELLISSIER Gloriana 1976 SENIOR Italy 1h58:14.73 4:58.34

3 303 1189 MATHYS Maude 1987 SENIOR Switz 1h59:38.72 6:22.33

4 313 942 DUSAUTOIR BERTRAND Sophie 1972 SENIOR VET Andor FAM 2h06:28.68 13:12.29

5 304 1179 NICOLINI Elena 1988 SENIOR Italy 2h08:39.54 15:23.15

6 309 586 GEX-FABRY Emilie 1986 SENIOR Switz 2h09:41.01 16:24.62

7 306 1174 COMPAGNONI Elisa 1990 SENIOR ESPOIR Italy 2h12:13.57 18:57.18

8 305 1062 BERNIER Melanie 1981 SENIOR Canad 2h13:40.32 20:23.93

9 314 1203 FARGUES GIMENO Maria 1980 SENIOR Spain 2h17:13.22 23:56.83

10 307 719 RICHARD Mireille 1989 SENIOR Switz 2h21:00.79 27:44.40

11 310 633 GARCIA FARRES Marta 1992 SENIOR ESPOIR Spain 2h24:40.12 31:23.73

12 317 871 ZUBIZARRETA Izaskun 1970 SENIOR VET Spain FEDME 2h25:27.30 32:10.91

13 326 119 HAUKøY Malene 1991 SENIOR ESPOIR Norwa - 2h27:13.30 33:56.91

14 320 -5907 SOLA DE MIGUEL Laura 1980 SENIOR Spain FEDME 2h27:31.40 34:15.01

15 308 1026 SILITCH Nina 1972 SENIOR VET USA - 2h30:43.35 37:26.96

16 316 1269 HOVDENAK Hildegunn gjertrud 1985 SENIOR Norwa - 2h32:07.72 38:51.33

17 321 -6776 MARTíN DE LA IGLESIA Maribel 1971 SENIOR VET Spain FEDME 2h39:46.36 46:29.97

18 325 -6911 ESPAñOL BADA Roser 1975 SENIOR Spain FEEC 3h01:50.72 1h08:34.33

19 319 -5473 MORILLAS FERNANDEZ Maribel 1967 SENIOR VET Spain FEDME 3h12:02.73 1h18:46.34

20 322 -6896 CABEDO Patricia 1986 SENIOR Spain FEDME 3h13:52.49 1h20:36.10

21 318 -4965 CAIXACH RIUS Pilar 1961 SENIOR VET Spain FEDME 3h16:08.92 1h22:52.53

22 324 -6902 VIGO DEL ARCO Berta 1991 SENIOR ESPOIR Spain FEDME 3h42:06.66 1h48:50.27

Ausentes (1)

315 1307 KALINOVA Lubomira 1982 SENIOR Slova

Abandonos (3)

311 28 CAZZANELLI Alessandra 1992 SENIOR ESPOIR Italy

312 546 KREUZER Victoria 1989 SENIOR Switz

323 -6900 MARCO SANCHEZ Miriam 1980 SENIOR Spain FEDME


